
Rates after reduction

OFFER 1
30% discount on all villa types

Complimentary use of tennis course and wellness 
activities such as yoga & meditation classes, wellness 
workshops following the resort’s weekly activities

•
Daily breakfast at MIXE
Round trip airport transfer for bookings from two nights
Welcome drink and fruit platter upon checking in
Luxury facilities & in-villa amenities

•
•
•
•

Booking date:
now to 15 Nov 2024

Stay date:
now to 31 Mar 2025 

Not applicable from
29 Jan – 2 Feb 2025

We answer

Add-on benefits

31/12/2024
– 1/1/2025

 14/10 – 30/12/2024
2/1 – 28/1/2025
3/2 – 31/3/2025

 3,500,000 VND 

 4,812,500 VND

 6,125,000 VND

 7,437,500 VND

 8,312,500 VND

 14,875,000 VND

3,937,500 VND

5,250,000 VND

6,562,500 VND

 7,875,000 VND

8,750,000 VND

 15,312,500 VND

VILLA TYPE

Two-bedroom Courtyard Pool Villa

Three-bedroom Garden Villa

Two-bedroom Courtyard Villa

Three-bedroom Garden Pool Villa

Three-bedroom Deluxe Pool Villa

Four-bedroom Beachfront Pool Villa

STANDARD 
OCCUPANCY

(ADULT)

4

6

4

6

6

8

MAX OCCUPANCY
(WITH SURCHARGE)

8 
(Max. 4 Adults)

13 
(Max. 7 Adults)

8 
(Max. 4 Adults)

13 
(Max. 7 Adults)

13 
(Max. 7 Adults)

17 
(Max. 9 Adults)

C H O O S E  B E T W E E N  T H E  2  B E L O W  O F F E R S



Rates after reduction

OFFER 2
More benefits included in the room rate

and 10% discount on all villa types

Mandatory children 
& extra person policy:
No surcharge for 4 children under the age of 6 (sharing 

bed with parents) for Two-bedroom villa types, 6 children 

for Three-bedroom villa types, and 8 children for 

Four-bedroom Villa 

Children aged 6 - 11 (sharing bed with parents) required: 

- For offer 1: 300,000 / child / night

- For offer 2: 500,000 / child / night

Children aged 12 and above will be considered as adults 

with extra bed required:

- For offer 1: 1,000,000 / guest / night

- For offer 2: 1,400,000 / guest / night

•

•

•

Payment method 
& cancellation policy: 
Booking is non-refundable and pre-payment is required 

within 48 hours when making the booking

To book, please contact Reservations Department via 

email reservations.mrqn@fusionhotelgroup.com 

or telephone +84 (0) 256 390 0808  

•

•

Terms & conditions:
Only one offer can be applied per booking

Rates are quoted per night in Vietnamese Dong per villa per 

night, and inclusive of service charge and government tax

Offer applies for new bookings only and cannot be 

combined with any other offers

This promotion is not applicable for groups, conferences 

or meetings

Offer is subject to room availability and the terms and 

conditions are based on resort’s policy

The resort reserves the right to withdraw the offer at any 

•

•

•

•

•

•

Daily breakfast at MIXE
Round trip airport transfer for bookings from two nights
Welcome drink and fruit platter upon checking in
Luxury facilities & in-villa amenities
Complimentary use of tennis course and wellness 
activities such as yoga & meditation classes, wellness 
workshops following the resort’s weekly activities

•
•
•
•
•

Add-on benefits

A family style lunch or dinner 
at the restaurant

Daily one spa treatment 
per guest when staying at 
Four-bedroom Villas

More benefits

 4,500,000 VND

 6,187,500 VND

 7,875,000 VND

 9,562,500 VND

 10,687,500 VND

 19,125,000 VND

5,062,500 VND

6,750,000 VND

8,437,500 VND

10,125,000 VND

11,250,000 VND

19,687,500 VND

31/12/2024
– 1/1/2025

 14/10 – 30/12/2024
2/1 – 28/1/2025
3/2 – 31/3/2025

VILLA TYPE

Two-bedroom Courtyard Pool Villa

Three-bedroom Garden Villa

Two-bedroom Courtyard Villa

Three-bedroom Garden Pool Villa

Three-bedroom Deluxe Pool Villa

Four-bedroom Beachfront Pool Villa

STANDARD 
OCCUPANCY

(ADULT)

4

6

4

6

6

8

MAX OCCUPANCY
(WITH SURCHARGE)

8 
(Max. 4 Adults)

13 
(Max. 7 Adults)

8 
(Max. 4 Adults)

13 
(Max. 7 Adults)

13 
(Max. 7 Adults)

17 
(Max. 9 Adults)


