CEAN CALLS We answer

Booking date: now to 15 Nov 2024 Stay date: now to 31 Mar 2025

Not applicable from **29 Jan - 2 Feb 2025**

CHOOSE BETWEEN THE 2 BELOW OFFERS

OFFER 1 30% discount on all villa types

Rates after reduction

VILLA TYPE	STANDARD OCCUPANCY (ADULT)	MAX OCCUPANCY (WITH SURCHARGE)	14/10 - 30/12/2024 2/1 - 28/1/2025 3/2 - 31/3/2025	31/12/2024 - 1/1/2025
Two-bedroom Courtyard Villa	4	8 (Max. 4 Adults)	3,500,000 VND	3,937,500 VNC
Two-bedroom Courtyard Pool Villa	4	8 (Max. 4 Adults)	4,812,500 VND	5,250,000 VNC
Three-bedroom Garden Villa	6	13 (Max. 7 Adults)	6,125,000 VND	6,562,500 VND
Three-bedroom Garden Pool Villa	6	13 (Max. 7 Adults)	7,437,500 VND	7,875,000 VNI
Three-bedroom Deluxe Pool Villa	6	13 (Max. 7 Adults)	8,312,500 VND	8,750,000 VNI
Four-bedroom Beachfront Pool Villa	8	17 (Max. 9 Adults)	14,875,000 VND	15,312,500 VN

Add-on benefits

• Daily breakfast at MIXE

- Round trip airport transfer for bookings from two nights
- Welcome drink and fruit platter upon checking ir

• Luxury facilities & in-villa amenities

 Complimentary use of tennis course and wellness activities such as yoga & meditation classes, wellness workshops following the resort's weekly activities

OFFER 2

More benefits included in the room rate

and 10% discount on all villa types

Rates after reduction						
VILLA TYPE	STANDARD OCCUPANCY (ADULT)	MAX OCCUPANCY (WITH SURCHARGE)	14/10 - 30/12/2024 2/1 - 28/1/2025 3/2 - 31/3/2025	31/12/2024 - 1/1/2025		
Two-bedroom Courtyard Villa	4	8 (Max. 4 Adults)	4,500,000 VND	5,062,500 VNC		
Two-bedroom Courtyard Pool Villa	4	8 (Max. 4 Adults)	6,187,500 VND	6,750,000 VNE		
Three-bedroom Garden Villa	6	13 (Max. 7 Adults)	7,875,000 VND	8,437,500 VND		
Three-bedroom Garden Pool Villa	6	13 (Max. 7 Adults)	9,562,500 VND	10,125,000 VNI		
Three-bedroom Deluxe Pool Villa	6	13 (Max. 7 Adults)	10,687,500 VND	11,250,000 VNI		
Four-bedroom Beachfront Pool Villa	8	17 (Max. 9 Adults)	19,125,000 VND	19,687,500 VNI		

More benefits



A family style lunch or dinner at the restaurant



Daily one spa treatment per guest when staying at Four-bedroom Villas

Terms & conditions:

- Only one offer can be applied per booking
- Rates are quoted per night in Vietnamese Dong per villa per night, and inclusive of service charge and government tax
- Offer applies for new bookings only and cannot be combined with any other offers
- This promotion is not applicable for groups, conferences or meetings
- Offer is subject to room availability and the terms and conditions are based on resort's policy
- The resort reserves the right to withdraw the offer at any



Add-on benefits

- Daily breakfast at MIXE
- Round trip airport transfer for bookings from two nights
- Welcome drink and fruit platter upon checking in
- Luxury facilities & in-villa amenities
- Complimentary use of tennis course and wellness activities such as yoga & meditation classes, wellness workshops following the resort's weekly activities

Mandatory children & extra person policy:

- No surcharge for 4 children under the age of 6 (sharing bed with parents) for Two-bedroom villa types, 6 children for Three-bedroom villa types, and 8 children for <u>Four-bedroom</u> Villa
- Children aged 6 11 (sharing bed with parents) required:
 For offer 1: 300,000 / child / night
 - For offer 2: 500,000 / child / night
- Children aged 12 and above will be considered as adults with extra bed required:
 - For offer 1: 1,000,000 / guest / night
 - For offer 2: 1,400,000 / guest / night

Payment method & cancellation policy:

- Booking is non-refundable and pre-payment is required within 48 hours when making the booking
- To book, please contact Reservations Department via email reservations.mrqn@fusionhotelgroup.com or telephone +84 (0) 256 390 0808